5. Halloweenlauf (Oppen) am 31.10.2009

600 Meter
Pos. Name
1. Beck, Thomas
2. Konz, Marc
3. Steffen, Daniel
4. Lehmann, Silas
5. Braun, Verena
6. Fatima, Kasapovic
7. Weber, Christopher
8. Jackel, Selina
9. Sahindal, Anil
10. Sother, Kevin
11. Jacobs, Kilian
12. Recktenwald, Lena
13. Ehl, Mathis

Verein/Ort

Schule zum Broch
Schule zum Broch
Schule zum Broch
Louis-Braille Schule
Louis-Braille Schule
Schule zum Broch
Louis-Braille Schule
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
Louis-Braille Schule
Schule zum Broch

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
Schule zum Broch

LG Reimsbach-Oppen

PI./AK
1.MJugA
1.M14
2.MJugA
1.M8
1.wil
1.WJugB
1.M10
1.wi4
2.M10
1.MJugB
2.M8
2.wW11
1.M9

Zeit
02:07
02:21
02:26
02:44
03:13
03:16
03:21
03:27
03:51
03:56
04:00
04:16
05:50
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5. Halloweenlauf (Oppen) am 31.10.2009

1100 Meter

Pos. Name

1. Lehnen, Konstantin
Bidot, Jan Lucas
Schon, Fabian
Tinnes, Silvana
Schéfer, Felix
Scherer, Marc
Jakaob, Oliver
Wilbois, Philipp
Seiwert, Colin
Bickelmann, Mona
Gastauer, Tim
Wegener, Lee
Ludewig, Michel
Eisenhut, Lukas
Schmitt, Jona
Grenz, Niklas
Lenschow, Jannick
Laurin, Clemens
Niesen, Marius
Holbach, Jamine
Wagner, Kai
Boghossian, Vincent
Krier, Maurice
Helfen, Helen
Gorgen, Michelle
Jung, Alexander
Wendels, Selina
Kettern, Miguel
Marx, Miriam
Donate, Tim
Hopperdietzel, Tim
Jacobs, Paul
Marx, Kathrin
Maronna, Jan
Gartner, Marlon
Teuschler, Julian
Petry, Gabriel
Jung, Nils
Seiwert, Joline
Kruger, Mariesa
Plein, Maurice
Engel, Robin
Klein, Paul
Wirth, Lukas
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Austgen, Benedikt
Jenal, Phillip
Leinen, Lucas
Schaaf, Simon
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Braun-Macchado, Matteo

Verein/Ort
Grundschule Wahlen
LC asics Rehlingen
O.V.

LC asics Rehlingen
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
SG SSV Oppen

LC asics Rehlingen
LC asics Rehlingen
LC asics Rehlingen
LC asics Rehlingen

SG Rappweiler-Waldhélzbach

LC asics Rehlingen

LC asics Rehlingen

SG SSV Oppen

LC asics Rehlingen

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LC asics Rehlingen

O.V.

"LF ""Spiridon™" Alsweiler"
LV Merzig

SG SSV Oppen

SV. Schlau Com Saar 05
SG SSV Oppen

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LC asics Rehlingen

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LV Merzig

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LC asics Rehlingen

O.Vv.

LC asics Rehlingen

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
SG SSV Oppen

SG SSV Oppen

LC asics Rehlingen
Grundschule Lockweiler
TriSport Saar Hochwald
LC asics Rehlingen

LC asics Rehlingen

"LF ""Spiridon™ Alsweiler"
"LF ""Spiridon™ Alsweiler"
LC asics Rehlingen

SG SSV Oppen

GS der Gemeinde Nonnweiler

Grundschule Wahlen
LC asics Rehlingen
Grundschule Wahlen
TriSport Saar Hochwald

Pl./AK

1.M9
1.M11
1.M10
1.w10
2.M9
2.M9
2.M10
3.M10
4.M9
1.W9
5.M9
2.W10
6.M9
6.M9
1.M8
8.M9
4.M10
2.M8
2.M11
2.W9
9.M9
1.M7
10.M9
3.W9
1.wil1l
5.M10
3.W10
11.M9
1.wW8
3.M8
12.M9
2.M7
2.W8
13.M9
6.M10
6.M10
4.M8
14.M9
4.W10
5.W10
5.M8
5.M8
15.M9
15.M9
7.M8
7.M8
17.M9
18.M9
18.M9

Zeit
03:43
03:46
03:47
03:56
03:59
03:59
03:59
04:00
04:04
04:07
04:08
04:08
04:09
04:09
04:10
04:11
04:13
04:14
04:14
04:14
04:15
04:15
04:17
04:18
04:20
04:21
04:22
04:23
04:23
04:26
04:26
04:26
04:27
04:28
04:29
04:29
04:30
04:30
04:30
04:31
04:32
04:32
04:33
04:33
04:34
04:34
04:34
04:36
04:36
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5. Halloweenlauf (Oppen) am 31.10.2009

1100 Meter

Pos. Name

50. Mdiller, Niclas
51. Quinten, Fabrice
52. Latz, Lara

53. Kettern, Fabian
54. Ehm, Finn

55. Klein, Moritz

56. Petto, Annika
57. Stenglein, Elisa
58. Engel, Felix

59. Lehnert, Celine
60. Steuer, Jona

61. Stein, Alina

62. Guth, Nathalie
63. Ewerhardy, Tobias
64. Gray, Louis

65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.

Schmal, Kevin
Zenner, Clara
Roder, Marek
Enzweiler, Marvin
Quinten, Chiara
Muller, Annika
Laville, Chiara
Reiter, Leah
Sogorski, Lea
Grinewald, Anna
Ludewig, Amelie
Fliegler, Tim
Fischer, Sarah
Stiebel, Lara
Hawner, Joana
Becker, Lena
Vogt, Simon
Jakobs, Robin
Pohren, Jannik
Staudt, Sebastian
Bierle, Tobias
Oppenlander, Vincent
Reiter, Samia
Werner, Isabel
Conrad, Magnus
Engel, Justin
Rein, Janis
Fixemer, Niklas
Gassner, Janine
Freichel, Sarah
Wagner, Annika
Keller, Marko
Scherer, Hagen
Brill, Jonas

Verein/Ort

SG SSV Oppen

oV

LC asics Rehlingen
TriSport Saar Hochwald
SG SSV Oppen

LC asics Rehlingen

LC asics Rehlingen

TV Piesbach

GS Bachem-Britten

AC Diefflen e.V.

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LC asics Rehlingen

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
O.V.

SG SSV Oppen

SG SSV Oppen

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
Grundschule Wahlen
SG SSV Oppen

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
AC Diefflen e.V.

AC Diefflen e.V.

AC Diefflen e.V.

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LC asics Rehlingen

LC asics Rehlingen

AC Diefflen e.V.

LC asics Rehlingen

LC asics Rehlingen

"LF ""Spiridon"" Alsweiler"
GS Bachem-Britten

LC asics Rehlingen
Sportfreunde Rehlingen
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
SG SSV Oppen

LC asics Rehlingen

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LC asics Rehlingen

GS Bachem-Britten
Grundschule Wahlen
PWG Merzig

LSC Duppenweiler
LSC Duppenweiler

LG Reimsbach-Oppen

GS der Gemeinde Nonnweiler

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
"LF ""Spiridon™" Alsweiler"

Pl./AK
20.M9
20.M9

4. W9
3.M7
22.M9
9.M8
3.W8
3.W8
10.M8
5.W8
3.M11
5.W9
2.W11
23.M9
24.M9
25.M9
3.Wl11
11.M8
8.M10
6.W8
6.W9
7.W8
7.W9
8.W9
4.W11
1.w7
4.M11
8.W8
5.W11
6.W10
9.W9
12.M8
4.M7
4.M7
5.M11
1.M6
26.M9
9.w8
6.W11
2.M6
6.M7
6.M7
6.M11
10.wW9
10.wW9
2.W7
13.M8
9.M10
7.M11

Zeit
04:37
04:37
04:37
04:37
04:38
04:39
04:39
04:39
04:40
04:40
04:41
04:41
04:42
04:43
04:44
04:46
04:46
04:47
04:47
04:47
04:47
04:48
04:48
04:49
04:49
04:49
04:50
04:50
04:51
04:52
04:53
04:54
04:54
04:54
04:55
04:55
04:57
04:57
04:57
04:57
04:57
04:57
04:58
04:58
04:58
04:59
05:00
05:00
05:00
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5. Halloweenlauf (Oppen) am 31.10.2009

1100 Meter

Pos. Name

99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.

Rein, Kira
Zehren, Ricardo
Wilbois, Lisa-Marie
Kettern, Helena
Wilhelm, Lea
Beck, Fabienne
Strasser, Steffen
Lorang, Carola
Schowalter, Niko
Hahn, Maximilian
Motsch, Julia
Mothes, Maja
Detampel, Alissa
Ludchen, Mara
Moflner, Carmen
Gray, Freddie
Minoldi, lvana
Benning, Lena
Bernarding, Lena
ElsaRer, Maike
Braun, Emma
Tolkatsch, Emily
Theobald, Maurice
Jenner, Alexandra
Ehm, Mattis
Leick, Nico

Mdller, Luca
Bessey, Isabella
Schmidt, Marvin
Scholer, Lukas
Schmidt, Vanessa
Muller, Jessica
Ehl, Marie
Hoffmann, Laura
Weber, Celine
Braun, Vanessa
Tinnes, Milena
Hawner, Louisa
Rininsland, Melina
Schéfer, Lea
Becker, Sandra
Keller, Anna Lena
Dentinger, Alissa
Franke, Elias
Kartheiser, Charline
Hoffmann, Melina
Rossel, Janine
Weiand, Luka
Hell, Teresa

Verein/Ort
Grundschule Wahlen

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LC asics Rehlingen

LT Kahlenbruch

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
Grundschule Wahlen

GS Bachem-Britten

LC asics Rehlingen
Grundschule Wahlen
Grundschule Wahlen

TV Pittlingen

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
AC Diefflen e.V.

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
AC Diefflen e.V.

SG SSV Oppen

AC Diefflen e.V.

Oo.V.

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
Louis-Braille Schule

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
AC Diefflen e.V.

LC asics Rehlingen

AC Diefflen e.V.

SG SSV Oppen

O.V.

LSC Duppenweiler

LC asics Rehlingen
Jugendfeuerwehr Oppen
Jugendfeuerwehr Oppen
SG SSV Oppen

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
Louis-Braille Schule

LC asics Rehlingen

LC asics Rehlingen

LC asics Rehlingen

GS Bachem-Britten

LC asics Rehlingen

TV Elm

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
SG SSV Oppen

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LC asics Rehlingen

LC asics Rehlingen

"LF ""Spiridon™" Alsweiler"
LG Reimsbach-Oppen

Pl./AK
12.W9
27.M9
10.W8
7.W10
11.w8
13.W9

8.M7
12.wW8
14.M8
14.M8
8.W10
8.W10
13.W8
10.w10
14.W8
9.M7
14.W9
15.W9
3.W7
16.W9
4. W7
15.W8
28.M9
17.W9
10.mM7
10.M10
3.M6
5.W7
11.M10
29.M9
11.w10
6.W7
16.W8
18.W9
18.W9
7.W11
7.W7
17.W8
8.W7
8.W7
18.w8
18.w8
8.W1i1
12.M10
9.W11
20.W8
10.w7
8.M11
20.W9

Zeit
05:00
05:01
05:01
05:01
05:02
05:03
05:03
05:04
05:05
05:05
05:05
05:05
05:07
05:07
05:09
05:09
05:10
05:11
05:11
05:12
05:12
05:13
05:14
05:14
05:14
05:16
05:16
05:16
05:17
05:18
05:18
05:19
05:21
05:21
05:21
05:21
05:21
05:22
05:22
05:22
05:23
05:23
05:23
05:24
05:24
05:25
05:25
05:26
05:26
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5. Halloweenlauf (Oppen) am 31.10.2009

1100 Meter

Pos. Name

148. Becker, Benedikt
149. Spelz, Elisa

150. Motsch, Anabel
151. Becker, Lara

152. Gratz, Maurice
153. Meguin, Jana
154. Freudenreich, Michelle
155. Detemple, Marie
156. Petry, Luisa

157. Meier, Marie

158. Rossel, Lara

159. Weiler, Ronja

160. Morguet, Philipp
161. Jacobs, Michelle
162. Scherer, Anna
163. Jung, Alena

164. Hurth, Jessica
165. Speicher, Tanja
166. Weins, Marie

167. Lindner, Nina

168. Endres, Marina
169. Runco, Leonardo
170. Montag, Allisa
171. Schmal, Jenny-Lee
172. Latz, Leandra
173. Frank, Katharina
174. Mehlem, Lea

175. Schmal, Lukas
176. Selzer, Julian
177. Kraus, David

178. Prinz, Luca

179. Condrino, Davia
180. Becker, Jil

181. Quinten, Jannis
182. Oppenlander, Louisa
183. Schwarz, Moritz
184. Kuhn, Katharina
185. Jacobs, Jannik
186. Knlppel, Larissa
187. Heydt, Ciara-Cheyenne
188. Folz, Anna

189. Recktenwald, Jakob
190. Haas, Anna

191. Motsch, Celine
192. Arand, Lara

193. Leick, Emma

194. Wasel, Alisa

195. Braun, Jule

196. Dewes, Jule

Verein/Ort

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LC asics Rehlingen

TV Pittlingen

"LF ""Spiridon™ Alsweiler"
Grundschule Wahlen

LC asics Rehlingen

GS Bachem-Britten
TriSport Saar Hochwald
Jugendfeuerwehr Oppen
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
O.V.

GS der Gemeinde Nonnweiler
LG Reimsbach-Oppen

LT Kahlenbruch

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
AC Diefflen e.V.

GS Bachem-Britten

TV Elm

LC asics Rehlingen

TV Rehlingen

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
Kreuzbergschule MZG
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LC asics Rehlingen

GS der Gemeinde Nonnweiler
LC asics Rehlingen

SSV Oppen

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
Haustadt

TV Heusweiler

AC Diefflen e.V.

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
oV

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
TV Heusweiler

"LF ""Spiridon™" Alsweiler"
TriSport Saar Hochwald
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
TV Ludweiler

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
"LF ""Spiridon™ Alsweiler"
GS der Gemeinde Nonnweiler
TV Piittlingen

AC Diefflen e.V.

O.V.

AC Diefflen e.V.

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LG Reimsbach-Oppen

Pl./AK
11.m7
11.w7
21.w8

10.w1i1
16.M8
22.W8
12.wW7
13.wW7

11.w11
1.W6
21.W9
14.W7
4.M6
12.wW11
15.W7
15.W7
23.W8
12.w10
17.W7
18.W7
18.W7
17.M8
20.w7
20.W7
2.W6
22.W7
23.W7
5.M6
6.M6
12.mM7
12.mM7
9.M11
24.W8
7.M6
3.W6
30.M9
13.w1i1
18.M8
25.W8
4. W6
5.W6
10.M11
24.W7
1.W5
22.W9
2.W5
23.W9
3.W5
24.W9

Zeit
05:28
05:29
05:30
05:30
05:31
05:31
05:31
05:33
05:34
05:36
05:37
05:37
05:38
05:39
05:39
05:39
05:41
05:41
05:41
05:42
05:42
05:43
05:43
05:43
05:44
05:44
05:46
05:47
05:48
05:48
05:48
05:49
05:50
05:50
05:52
05:54
05:58
05:59
05:59
05:59
06:00
06:01
06:01
06:02
06:03
06:05
06:06
06:09
06:10
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5. Halloweenlauf (Oppen) am 31.10.2009

1100 Meter

Pos. Name

197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211,
212,
213.
214,
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221,
222,
223.
224,
225,
226.
227,
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241,
242,
243.
244,
245,

Amann, Sophie
Schitz, Ricco
Detampel, Franziska
Kautenburger, Elena
Dreher, Christina
Leinenbach, Lena
Engels, Justin
Mellal, Melissa
Mller, Marc

Mdller, Lara

Muller, Emely
Berbecker, Hagen
Schirra, Laura
Gorges, Selina
Faust, Fabia

Petto, Kilian
Gorgen, Jonas
Bach, David

Thiel, Vanessa
Kreis, Michelle

Vogt, Elisa

Hoff, Frederik
Riemenschneider, Jaqueline
Jakob, Lena

Meier, Jannes
Kneip, Celina
Sinzig, Jette

Giebel, Anna-Maria
Theobald, Marius
Haselwanger, Emma
Sinzig, Lotta
Thomaser, Alexander
Riemenschneider, Maurice
Dorr, Leon

Meyer, Magalie
Bordin, Malena
Pfaff, Jelena
Klapperich, Julia
Schneider, Finja
Jakob, Paul
Eisenhut, Maja
Schirra, Maike
Dewes, Mika

Sauer, Laititia
Selzer, Svenja
Contrino, Romeo
Schitz, Matteo
Palmer, Franziska
Tinnes, Pauline

Verein/Ort

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
TV Beckingen

AC Diefflen e.V.

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LC asics Rehlingen
LSG Saarlouis

AC Diefflen e.V.
Oppen

TV Heusweiler

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
SSV Oppen

Oo.V.

Erbringen
Grundschule Wahlen
LC asics Rehlingen
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
GS Bachem-Britten
TV Heusweiler

GS Bachem-Britten
O.V.

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
O.V.

O.V.

GS der Gemeinde Nonnweiler
LC asics Rehlingen
LC asics Rehlingen
Oo.V.

SSV Pachten

GS Bachem-Britten
TV Heusweiler

LSC Duppenweiler

LC asics Rehlingen
LSC Duppenweiler
O.V.

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
O.V.

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
O.V.

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
AC Diefflen e.V.

TV Beckingen

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
Unimogfreunde Mondorf

Pl./AK
25.W7
1.M5
4.W5
26.W8
25.W9
5.W5
2.M5
6.W5
31.M9
6.W6
26.W7
8.M6
27.W7
26.W9
27.W8
3.M5
14.mM7
19.M8
28.W7
7.W6
8.W6
9.M6
14.W11
29.W7
10.M6
30.W7
9.W6
28.W8
11.M6
10.W6
10.W6
1.M4
15.M7
16.M7
7.W5
12.W6
31.w7
31.w7
13.W6
4.M5
8.W5
9.W5
12.M6
14.W6
10.W5
5.M5
1.M3
1.w4
2.W4

Zeit
06:10
06:11
06:11
06:12
06:15
06:15
06:16
06:16
06:18
06:19
06:19
06:22
06:22
06:23
06:25
06:25
06:25
06:26
06:26
06:28
06:29
06:30
06:33
06:33
06:35
06:37
06:39
06:40
06:43
06:45
06:45
06:47
06:47
06:49
06:52
06:54
06:56
06:56
06:57
06:58
07:02
07:04
07:09
07:11
07:23
07:25
07:26
07:26
07:27
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5. Halloweenlauf (Oppen) am 31.10.2009

1100 Meter

Pos. Name

246. Grof3, Colin
247. Stein, Noah
248. Braun, Elias
249. Palmer, Felix
250. Koch, Johannes
251. Kerber, Alina
252. Frentzel, Malena
253. Reiter, Alessio
254. Thiel, Sebastian

Verein/Ort

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
O.V.

LC asics Rehlingen
GS Bachem-Britten
LC asics Rehlingen
LG Reimsbach-Oppen

Pl./AK
6.M5
13.M6
7.M5
2.M4
14.M6
27.W9
3.w4
2.M3
3.M4

Zeit
07:27
07:31
07:39
07:40
07:59
08:02
08:23
08:31
09:47
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5. Halloweenlauf (Oppen) am 31.10.2009

1900 Meter

Pos. Name
1. Koltes, Marcel

2. Jakob, Frederik
3. Jager, Maurice

4. Leinenbach, Tim
5. Kiefer, Christian
6. Gales, Philipp

7. Pififfi, Davina

8. Simone, Nicola

9. Seiwert, Rowena
10. Mergener, Lea
11. Enzweiler, Ayleen
12. Antz, Christian
13. Bernarding, Isabelle
14. Martin, Joshua
15. Schafer, Moritz
16. Selzer, Sarah

17. EhIl, Madita

18. Schneider, Maike
19. Solander, Aaron
20. Benning, Maurice
21. Schneider, Tim
22. Heid, Nicole

23. Scholer, Ronny
24. Mahren, Elias

25. Miiller, Janik

26. Keller, Jan Philipp
27. Metzger, Michelle
28. Lehmann, Louis

Verein/Ort

TriSport Saar Hochwald
LC asics Rehlingen
TriSport Saar Hochwald
TV Piesbach

SV. Schlau Com Saar 05
1. FC Saarbriicken

LSG Neunkrichen

LC asics Rehlingen

LC asics Rehlingen
TriSport Saar Hochwald
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
1. FC Saarbriicken

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
O.V.

O.V.

TV Elm
Jugendfeuerwehr Oppen
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LSC Duippenweiler

TV Elm

TV Elm

DJK Erbach

Pl./AK
1.M13
2.M13
1.M12
3.M13
2.M12
3.M12
1.w12
4.M13
1.wW13
2.W13
3.W13
4.M12
2.W12
5.M12
5.M13
4.W13
3.W12
4.W12
6.M12
7.M12
8.M12
5.W13
9.M12

10.M12

11.mM12
12.M12

5.W12
13.M12

Zeit
06:35
06:37
06:49
06:55
07:01
07:03
07:06
07:08
07:15
07:19
07:56
08:03
08:04
08:06
08:09
08:11
08:29
08:39
08:41
08:46
08:48
08:57
08:59
09:06
09:11
09:20
09:30
09:35
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5. Halloweenlauf (Oppen) am 31.10.2009

2700 Meter

Pos. Name Verein/Ort PI./AK Zeit
1. Selzer, David SSV Oppen 1.MJugB 09:55
2. Ehl, Matthias LC asics Rehlingen 1.M14 10:18
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5. Halloweenlauf (Oppen) am 31.10.2009

5.1 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1.

© oNo O A WDN

DA DS A DD DS ADDWWWWWWWWWWNNRRNNNNNNNERRRRRR R R B
©O® N ®NMEOO®ONOORMONMNEOOONGORAWNEOO®NODGRMWDNDREO

Leidinger, Patrick
Bauer, Patrick
Glock, S&eacutebastien
Bab&eacute, Philippe
Weber, Tobias
Riehm, Helmut
Hahn, Philip

Klein, Peter

Meiers, Mark

Koch, Kurt
Domingues, Manu
Oppenléander, Kai
Helfen, Oliver
Buchheit, Philipp
Schmitt, Frank

Fehr, Markus
Schillo, Karsten
Eckert, Hubertus
Konig, Sabine
Ruschel, Nike
Schmitt, Sascha
Eichstadt, Janik
Foljahn, Udo
Hinsberger, Andr&eacute
Becker, Guido
Baumgarten, Martine
Scherer, Laura
Tinnes, Pascal
Sogorski, Yvonne
Keller, Philipp
Jakaob, Heiko
Steffen, Alexander
Kramer, Julia
Bickelmann, Dietrich
Schmitt, Georg
Mittermdiller, Volker
Gilges, Christine
Heydt, Nicole
Lehmann, Jens
Hartmann, Patrick
Schmitt - Runco, Tina
Renar, Alexander
Jung, Katja

Ney, Isabell

Mdiller, Ingo
Recktenwald, Elke
Jung, Markus
Klesen, Jorg
Quinten, Fabrice

Verein/Ort

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
O.V.

SAR'RUNNING CLUB

CAN Saarguemines

TV Nalbach LTF

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
Sommer-Biathlon-Team-Rissenth.
LC asics Rehlingen
Sommer-BiathlonTeam Rissenthal
LTF Selbach
SAR'RUNNING CLUB

O.V.

TriSport Saar Hochwald
O.V.

Oo.V.

Oo.V.

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
RCE-Reifen-Alsweiler
Laufgemeinschaft Saarbriicken
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
Steinbach
Sommer-Biathlon-Team-Rissenth.
TV Losheim

O.v.

"LF ""Spiridon™ Alsweiler"
SAR'RUNNING CLUB

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
Unimogfreunde Mondorf
AC Diefflen e.V.

TV Elm

Oo.V.

TriSport Saar Hochwald
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LC asics Rehlingen

Oo.V.

AWO Foérderschule Dillingen
"LF ""Spiridon™" Alsweiler"
TV Ludweiler

O.V.

O.V.

Smile MZG

O.V.

Oo.V.

Fitte Hltte

LSC Duppenweiler

"LF ""Spiridon™ Alsweiler"
Oo.V.

Lebach

oV

PI./AK
1.M30
1.M20
2.M20
2.M30
3.M20
1.M40

1.MJugA
2.M40
4.M20
1.M50
1.M45
3.M40
1.M35
5.M20
2.M35
6.M20
3.M30
2.M45
1.w45
1.w40
3.M35
7.M20
4.M35
4.M30
4.M40
1.W50
1.WJugA
5.M35
1.wW35
3.M45
5.M30
2.MJugA
2.WJugA
4.M45
5.M40
1.M55
3.WJugA
2.W35
6.M30
8.M20
3.W35
3.MJugA
1.wW30
2.W30
6.M35
2.W40
7.M35
6.M40
4.MJugA

Zeit
16:43
17.07
17:11
17:18
18:05
18:18
18:24
18:30
18:55
19:26
19:28
19:29
19:35
19:41
19:53
19:54
19:58
20:25
20:26
20:29
20:31
21:05
21:19
21:29
21:35
22:06
22:17
22:28
22:30
22:32
22:47
22:58
22:59
23:32
23:41
23:47
24:41
24:55
25:07
25:25
25:44
25:52
25:55
25:56
25:58
26:00
26:20
26:30
26:31
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5. Halloweenlauf (Oppen) am 31.10.2009

5.1 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50. Obsdlder, Anja

51. Koch, Claudia

52. Koch, Markus

53. Petto, Dirk

54. Mahren, Thomas
55. Kneip, Melanie

56. Reinert, Andrea

57. Niesen, Daniela
58. Muller, Nicole

59. Pfaff, Stefanie

60. Bauer, Jutta

61. Becker-Kreutz, Vera
62. Heid, Christina

63. Heid, Gerhard

64. Kreis, Hans-Dieter
65. Heydt, Ralf

66. Dauster, Glnter
67. Tukker, Lisa

68. Bohnenberger, Erhard
69. Miiller, Ann Christin
70. Thiel, Alexandra

Verein/Ort

O.V.

O.Vv.

O.v.

O.Vv.

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
O.Vv.

oV

"LF ""Spiridon™ Alsweiler"
LSC Duppenweiler
LSC Dippenweiler
Beckingen

"LF ""Spiridon™" Alsweiler"
TV Elm

TV Elm

Schwalbach

TV Ludweiler

DH

O.V.

Oppen

O.Vv.

Oppen

PI./AK
1.W20
3.W40
7.M40
8.M40

5.MJugA
4.W35
4.W40
5.W40
5.W35
6.W35
2.W50
6.W40
4. WJugA
2.M50
2.M55
9.M40
5.M45
2.W20
1.M60
5.WJugA
7.W35

Zeit
26:32
26:33
26:34
26:39
26:55
26:58
27:47
27:50
27:54
27:56
27:57
27:59
28:15
28:16
29:28
30:03
30:05
30:46
34:04
34.05
35:28
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